
Louisiana Shrimp Task Force 
Membership List  
 
 
 
Mark Abraham 
Louisiana Shrimp Processor 
337.477.9296 
 
Danny Babin 
Louisiana Shrimp Processor 
985.868.8878 ‐ office 
dbabin@gmail.com 
 
George Barisich 
Louisiana Shrimp Harvester 
Member of the Louisiana Shrimp Association 
504.439‐2013 
nonetsnoseafood@aol.com 
 
Kristen Michael Baumer 
Louisiana Shrimp Processor 
504.524.6011, ext. 13 – office 
 
Andrew Blanchard 
Louisiana Shrimp Processor 
985.594.5869 
 
Dean Blanchard 
Louisiana Dock Owner 
885.787.3464 
 
Harry Cheramie 
Louisiana Shrimp Harvester 
985.787.2684 
 
Acy Cooper 
Louisiana Shrimp Harvester 
504.534.1447 
mfc@bellsouth.net  
 
Byron Despaux 
Louisiana Shrimp Harvester 
504.689.2358 
despauxent@cox.net  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Alan Gibson 
Louisiana Shrimp Processor 
985.563.4516 
 
Clint Guidry 
Louisiana Shrimp Harvester 
504.233.1096 
tclint@cox.net 
 
Lance Nacio 
Louisiana Shrimp Harvester 
985.209.2862 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Ex‐Officio Members 
 
Louisiana Department of Wildlife and Fisheries 
Designees 
 
Mark Schexnayder 
Fisheries Biologist 
mshexnayder@wlf.la.gov 
 
Jeff Mayne 
LDWF, Enforcement 
jmayne@wlf.la.gov 
 
David Lavergne 
Economist 
dlavergne@wlf.la.gov 
 
Governor’s Office Designee 
 
Cloyce Clark 
Policy Advisor 
clarkc@gov.state.la.us 
 
Louisiana Department of Agriculture and 
Forestry – Designee 
 
Carrie Castille 
Deputy Assistant Commissioner 
ccastille@ldaf.state.la.us  
 
Louisiana Department of Health and Hospitals 
Designee 
 
Glenn T. Cambre 
Public Health Executive Director 
Glenn.Cambre@La.Gov 
 
 
 
 


